I+] A C Effervescence
Informationen

Geb.: 2013

Farbe: chestnut

Zichter: A & G Racing Stables
Besitzer: Gary Welsh

Trainer: Gary Welsh
Lebensgewinnsumme: Keine Angabe

»18.09.2019 Mountaineer - 1M 70Y

- Ajhari Williams  Vaughn - Wicked Fun - Simplyirresistible - Grady's Lad
> Zum Rennen

»26.08.2019 Mountaineer - 1M

2 Ajhari Williams  Allie Grace - A C Effervescence - Simplyirresistible - Su Su's Kitte
> Zum Rennen

»31.07.2019 Mountaineer - 1M 70Y

4 Ajhari Williams  Simplyirresistible - Parade for Me - Open Invitation - A C Effervescenc
> Zum Rennen

»17.07.2019 Mountaineer - 7 1/2F

- Noel Vigil  Pride of Wilko - J Z's Diva - Mistie Royale - Su Su's Kitte
> Zum Rennen

»04.07.2019 Mountaineer - 5 1/2F

- Noel Vigil  Queen to Checkmate - Cantico - Low Tire - Bob's Mistress - Jeanines Prid
> Zum Rennen

»13.12.2018 Mountaineer - 6F

2 Wilkin Ortiz~ Shesmyheartandsoul - A C Effervescence - Surely Dimple - Colleens Stor
> Zum Rennen

Stand: 05.05.2024

131:10

392:10

236:10

313:10

84:10

55:10
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